i3 -

‘]nc'-i)mc Tax Return submitted electronically
_PREM KUMAR RAM
. l‘;u\_fing PAN

Electronic Verification Code

i ) e

DIAI\ l\( ()\’lf A\ RFIURI\,

ACKNOWLEDG!

Assessment Year

2020-21

|

W here the data of the Return of Income in Form TTR-1(SAHAD), TTR-2, PFIR-3 1
TR-3SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, FIR-7 filed and veriticd] ]‘

|

|

{IMease see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

\‘ AFTPRE8GS)

IS ESSS— S

PREM KUMAR RAM

TH NO- 1“‘ ngV M;'\NDIR Lth BEHIND SRU/\NlRESlDEI\CY DIMN:« §OI\D MANGO JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND 831()12 !
(S.hus \

—— [ ——————
©oStatus Individual Form Number ITR-3
Filed uls " 139(1)-On or before due date l e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 643808520131020
I — = R
| Current Year business loss, if any 1 “ 0

495730

'l'mallncomt
i BookProfit under MAT, where applicable

— e =
] v\djmtcd Total Income under AMT, where applicable

' \'Ll tax payable

Interest and Fee Payable
| Total tax, interest and Fee payable N 6
-

1 Taxes Paid . - 7

]
o

| W
H
\D
wn
~
wJ
o

[2])

'l':l\.ll)‘lc' (,u'cu.me an

] (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)

Dividend Tax Payable

; Interest Payable

i_l—ﬂ[)l\ idend m,\;und interest payable L . 0 "
| Tazes Paid 12 | Ao‘
(#)Tax Payable /()Refundable (11-12) o "J[",;)L —"6'1\
i Accreted Income as per section 115TD 14 l 0_\
Adiitional Tax payable ws 115TD 15 \ 04
Interest payable u/s 115TE 16 l 0
Additional Tax and interest payable 17 \ 0 \
Tas and interest paid ' ' 18 ‘ OT:
(HTax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18) ) 19 \ ( ]!

on 13-10-2020 14:59:16  from IP address 157.42.159.16

AFTPR6S693  on 15-10-2020 10:11:06

from IP address 157.42.159.16

ﬂZEMiPWC generated through Aadhaar OTP mode.

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU




T p—

TS

AN o B

Partculam

To Openming BNtock
To Purchase

I'o Gross Proiy

To Stafl Salan

To Electie Charges

To Traveany & Convevance
To Printng & Stationery
TO Telephone Expenses

{0 Geneml Expenses

o Depreciation

-+ To Net Profut

LROTVA0.00

162000.00
4896.00
11340.00
2072.00
5400.00
11874.00
5584.00
144090.00

347310.00

By Sales

By Closing Stock

By Gross Recipt

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31ST MARCH 2020

Liabilities Amount
Opening Capital 2718346.00
Add: Prefit 144090.00
Add: Saary $20000.00
Add: Other Souces 5040.00
) 3291476.00
Less: Drawing 248900.00
3042576.00
Current Liabilities & Provision
Sundry Creditors 618540.00
3661116.00

Assets

Building

Furniture & Fixture
Less: Dep.
Share in JBPvt. Ltd.

Closing Stock
Sundry Debtors

"~ Advance & Deposit
Cash in Hand & Bank bal

TARCH 2020

Armount
1410900.00

172948.00
16135848.00

347316.00

347316.00

Amount
1460900.00

55841.00

5584.00

50257.00
250000.00

172948.00
93086.00
1436600.00
197325.00

3661116.00



ESSEE : PREM KUMAR RAM
: AFTPRGE86SJ
AME © SHIV NARAYAN RAM
(AL ADDRESS © H.NO-449 SHIV MANDIR LINE, BEHIND SRIJANI RESIDENCY, DIMNA
ROAD, MANGC, JAMSHEDPUR, JHARKHAND-831012
S INDIVIDUAL ASSESSIMENT YEAR @ 2020 - 2021

NO - RANGE 2 FINANCIAL YEAR 2019 - 2020
DENTIAL STATUS  © RESIDENT

COMPUTATION OF TOTAL INCOME

SALARIES

370000
JIND_BUILDICON PVT _LTD . SAKCHI, JAMSHEDPUR,
JHARKHAND-831001
© GROSSSALARY 420000
LESS: STANDARD DEDUCTION U/S 16(ia) 50000
TAXABLE SALARY 370000
PROFITS _AND _GAINS _FROM __BUSINESS _AND 144090
PROFESSION
PROFIT BEFORE TAX AS PER PROFIT AND LOSS 144090
ACCOWNT
: 144090
| . INCOME FROM OTHER SOURCES 9040
. BANK SBINTT 9040
L1t TOTAL 9040
' GROSSTOTAL INCOME 523130
LESS DEDUCTIONS UNDER CHAPTER-VIA
80C DEDUCTION 18358
80TTAINTEREST ON DEPOSITS IN SAVINGS ACCOUNT 9040
TOTALDEDUCTIONS ‘ 27398
* TOTALINCOME 495732
" TOTALINCOME ROUNDED OFF U/S 288A 495730
i i COMPUTATION OF TAX ON TOTAL INCOME
‘1 TAX ONRS. 250000 NIL
"' TAX ONRS. 245730 (495730-250000) @ 5% 12286
lii¥ ‘TAX ONRS. 495730 12286
IRy 12286
' LESS :REBATE U/S 87A 12286
. TAX PAYABLE NIL

'DETAIL OF DEDUCTION UJS 80C

LiC 18358
" TOTAL 18358




