DIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2020-21

	AFTPR6869J					and the same of th	
PREM KUMAR RAM H.NO-449 SHIV MANDIR LINE, BEHIND SRIJANI RESIDENCY, DIMNA ROAD, MANGO				- BLID WIADKIIAN	ID 831012		
ddress	H.NO-449 SHIV N	iandir line, behind	D SRIJANI RESIDENCY, DIMN	A ROAD, MANGC), JAMSHE	орик, энаккнаг	ND, 83 1012
Status	Form Number		ITR-3	ITR-3			
Filed u/s	s 139(1)-On or be	fore due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number		643808520131020		
10	Current Year business loss	s, if any			1		0
ails	Totalincome		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		495730		
x det	BookProfit under MAT, where applicable			2		0	
	Adjusted Total Income un		licable	(· ·	3		495730
Jue	Net tax payable				4		0
omo	Interest and Fee Payable				5		0
e tus	Total tax, interest and Fee payable			6		0	
xabl	Taxs Paid			7	n and the second	0	
Ta	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)			8	222	0	
	Dividend Tax Payable	All Many			9 ,		0
Distribution Tax details	Interest Payable				10	je je	0
ribution details	Total Dividend tax and in	otal Dividend tax and interest payable			11		0
trib de	Taxes Paid	Okaran a			12		0
Dist	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refur	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)				h.	
X.	Accreted Income as per	Accreted Income as per section 115TD					
Accreted Income & Tax Detail	Additional Tax payable	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD					
ome	Interest payable u/s 115	Interest payable u/s 115TE					
Incom Detail	Additional Tax and inte	Additional Tax and interest payable					
eted	Tax and interest paid	T2s and interest paid					
Accı	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refu	+jTax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)					
	e Tax Return submitted electronically on 13-10-2020 14:59:16 from IP address 157.42.159.16 and verified by						
PRE	M KUMAR RAM						
- 10	ng PAN AFTPR6869J	more and the same of the same					usii

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

PREM KUMAR RAM H.No-449, Shiv Mandir Line Mango, Jamshedpur

PROFIT & LOSS ACCOUNT OF THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2020

Particulars	Amount	Particulars	Amount
To Opening Stock	180746.00	By Sales	1440900.00
To Purchase	1085786.00		
To Gross Profit	347316.00	By Closing Stock	172948.00
	1613848.00		1613848.00
To Staff Salary	162000.00	By Gross Recipt	347316.00
To Electric Charges	4896.00	Dy aroso recept	
To Traveling & Conveyance	11340.00		
To Printing & Stationery	2072.00		
To Telephone Expenses	5460.00		
(I) (I) (I) (I) (I) (I)	11874.00		
To General Expenses To Depreciation	5584.00		
To Net Profit	144090.00		
	347316.00		347316.00

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31ST MARCH 2020

\$ 1.00					
Liabilities		Amount	Assets		Amount
Opening Capital	2718346.00		Building		1460900.00
Add: Profit	144090.00				
Add: Salary	420000.00				
Add: Other Souces	9040.00		Furniture & Fixture	55841.00	
	3291476.00		Less: Dep.	5584.00	
Less: Drawing	248900.00			,	50257.00
		3042576.00			
			Share in JBPvt. Ltd.		250000.00
			Closing Stock		172948.00
Current Liabilities &	Provision		Sundry Debtors		93086.00
			Advance & Deposit		1436600.00
Sundry Creditors		618540.00	Cash in Hand & Banl	k bal	197325.00
		3661116.00		•	3661115.00
	-				

ESSEE

: PREM KUMAR RAM

: AFTPR6869J

IAME

: SHIV NARAYAN RAM

IAL ADDRESS: H.NO-449 SHIV MANDIR LINE, BEHIND SRIJANI RESIDENCY, DIMNA

ROAD, MANGO, JAMSHEDPUR, JHARKHAND-831012

: INDIVIDUAL

ASSESSMENT YEAR : 2020 - 2021 FINANCIAL YEAR : 2019 - 2020

NO

: RANGE 2

DENTIAL STATUS : RESIDENT

COMPUTATION OF TOTAL INCOME

SALARIES		370000
JIND BUILDICON PVT LTD: SAKCHI, JAMSHEDPUR, JHARKHAND-831001 GROSSSALARY LESS: STANDARD DEDUCTION U/S 16(ia) TAXABLE SALARY	420000 50000 370000	
PROFITS AND GAINS FROM BUSINESS AND PROFESSION		144090
PROFIT BEFORE TAX AS PER PROFIT AND LOSS	144090	
	144090	
INCOME FROM OTHER SOURCES BANK S/B INTT TOTAL	9040	9040
GROSS TOTAL INCOME	***************************************	523130
LESS DEDUCTIONS UNDER CHAPTER-VIA 80C DEDUCTION 80TTAINTEREST ON DEPOSITS IN SAVINGS ACCOUNT TOTAL DEDUCTIONS TOTAL INCOME TOTAL INCOME ROUNDED OFF U/S 288A	18358 9040 —	27398 495732 495730
COMPUTATION OF TAX ON TOTAL INCOME		
TAX ON RS. 250000 NIL TAX ON RS. 245730 (495730-250000) @ 5% 12286 TAX ON RS. 495730 LESS : REBATE U/S 87A TAX PAYABLE	12286 12286 12286 NIL	
DETAIL OF DEDUCTION U/S 80C LIC 18358 TOTAL 18358		